
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

52 
88 
50 

164 
8 

06 
17 
36 
60 
14 
99 
37 
98 
25 
44 

122 
48 

Name 

Mason Workman 
Matt Reppert 
Peter Norton 
Perry Simonds 
Don Tucker 
Doug Piner 
Michael Cooke 
Will Perry 
Vesa Silegren 
Matthew Fritz 
Mike Ogren 
David Blain 
Michael Miller 
Mark Weber 
Riley Salyer 
James Rogerson 
Gregg Seigart 

Class 
FP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

HP 

HP 

EP 

HP 

GTL 

HP 

FP 

EP 

HP 

FP 

Best Tm 

1:39.610 
1:40.367 
1:40.649 
1:41.729 
1:42.786 
1:43.406 
1:43.939 
1:45.201 
1:50.873 
1:53.110 
1:53.844 
1:53.960 
1:54.185 
1:54.283 
1:54.900 
2:05.126 
2:16.844 

Diff 

0.757 
1.039 
2.119 
3.176 
3.796 
4.329 
5.591 

11.263 
13.500 
14.234 
14.350 
14.575 
14.673 
15.290 
25.516 
37.234 

Best Speed 

91.798 
91.106 
90.850 
89.886 
88.962 
88.428 
87.975 
86.919 
82.473 
80.842 
80.320 
80.239 
80.081 
80.012 
79.582 
73.078 
66.821 

In Lap 

7 
8 
4 

12 
5 
7 
9 
8 
8 
2 
3 

11 
4 

10 
3 
2 
1 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 
BMW 325es 
Caterham Seven 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
BMW Z3 
Mazda RX-7 Roadster 
Honda CRX 
Honda CRX 
BMW 325 i 
Volkswagen Scirocco 
Mazda Miata 
Austin Healey Sprite 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX-5 
Honda Civic 
Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Canal Winchester OH 
Monroe GA 
Pelham NC 
WInnsboro TX 
Memphis TN 
Hampstead NC 
Burgaw NC 
Sale Creek TN 
Cleveland TN 
Orlando Fl 
Dunedin FL 
Trent Woods NC 
Moore SC 
Saint Louis MO 
Longview TX 
Angleton TX 
Bristol TN 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Anna Crissman 
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T Transponder Issues - See Timing & Scoring 

N Number Issues - See Timing & Scoring 
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Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

2023 Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 6 EP, FP, HP, GTL 

G6 Q1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:53:54 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/10/2023 11:00 


